Mountainbike Trailcup Silkeborg
Silkeborg / 13.09.2020

Detailed evaluation

o] .
Krantz, Lars-ake Total time: 12:05.5
Number: 809
TraiICup Sllkeborg Rank in course: 87 (of 262)
Best time in course: 9:39.4

Category: Rank in category: 6(of 54)
H40 M Best time in the category: 11:34.2
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Stage 1 0:59.0 16 0:05.4 131 0:15.1 0:59.0 16 0:05.4 131 0:15.1
Stage 2 0:46.4 4 0:01.3 82 0:10.1 1:45.4 8 0:05.1 107 0:25.2
Stage 3 2:00.5 7 0:03.6 93 0:25.3 3:45.9 7 0:07.7 102 0:49.7
Stage 4 1:17.2 6 0:02.5 76 0:15.0 5:03.1 7 0:08.6 91 1:04.7
Stage 5 1:30.8 3 0:05.1 82 0:20.6 6:33.9 7 0:13.7 87 1:25.3
Stage 6 2:24.1 6 0:13.0 90 0:19.3 8:58.0 6 0:26.7 89 1:43.2
Stage 7 1:03.1 1 - 62 0:12.9 10:01.1 5 0:26.2 85 1:56.1
Stage 8 0:57.3 8 0:04.7 101 0:14.8 10:58.4 5 0:28.5 85 2:10.9
Stage 9 1:07.1 7 0:03.2 103 0:15.2 12:05.5 6 0:31.3 87 2:26.1

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




